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Orlando Showdown of the Legends 2016

Doors Open for Showdown Contestants & Teachers

Doors Open for Spectators

Showdown of the Legends

Prince Tribute

Let Them Be Little
Over the Rainbow
Yellow

Cover Girlz

Rule the World

Opening Number

Mini Showdown

The Dance Space

3'N Motion dance Studio
Starz Choice Dance Academy
Debbie's Dance Company

Starz Choice Dance Academy

Intermediate Petite Showdown

Open Hands
Monster

99 Red Balloons
Or Whatever.....
Do What We Want
Stereotypes
Doin It

Lost Boy

# Selfie
Amazing Grace
Chandelier

Debbie's Dance Company

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

3'N Motion dance Studio

Debbie's Dance Company

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

Debbie's Dance Company
The Dance Space

Starz Choice Dance Academy
Debbie's Dance Company
Revolutions Dance Company
3'N Motion dance Studio

Intermediate Junior Showdown

Crank It Up
Valhalla

Tied Up

Tethered

I Will Be

I Parted, You Parted
Get Him Out

Dive into the Pool

Welcome To The Jungle

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

Edge Dance Studios
Debbie's Dance Company

Debbie's Dance Company

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

Debbie's Dance Company
The Dance Space

Starz Choice Dance Academy

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

Advanced Petite / Junior Showdown

Pitch Black

Come by Fire

The Women

House of Love

All That Jazz

Read All About It

No One Would Riot For Less
Not About Angels

Dance Attack

3'N Motion dance Studio
Revolutions Dance Company
3'N Motion dance Studio

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

Edge Dance Studios

The Dance Space

Starz Choice Dance Academy
Break

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
12:59 PM

1:04 PM
1:07 PM
1:10 PM
1:13 PM
1:16 PM
1:19 PM
1:22 PM
1:25 PM
1:28 PM
1:31 PM
1:34 PM

1:39 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:48 PM
1:51 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM

2:10 PM
2:13 PM
2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:31 PM
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Intermediate Teen / Senior Showdown

Dancing Thru the Decades
Confident

Bang

Emergency

Hurt

Speaking French

3'N Motion dance Studio

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

The Dance Space

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

Debbie's Dance Company

Starz Choice Dance Academy

Advanced Teen Showdown

Big Top

The Last Supper
Brutal Hearts

Black Magic Woman
For My Help

Almost Lover
Sacrifice

In My Arms

Lips are Movin'
Better When I'm Dancing
What Sound

Here

Smooth Criminal
Break The Silence
Roses

Out of Time

Bound By Sin

Edge Dance Studios
Revolutions Dance Company
3'N Motion dance Studio

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

Debbie's Dance Company
Starz Choice Dance Academy
The Dance Space

3'N Motion dance Studio
Starz Choice Dance Academy
Edge Dance Studios

Debbie's Dance Company
3'N Motion dance Studio

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

Debbie's Dance Company

Maple Academy of Dance Inc.

3'N Motion dance Studio

Revolutions Dance Company

Showdown of the Legends Awards

2:51 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM

3:22 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM
3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:13 PM



