Orlando Showdown of the Legends 2016

Doors Open for Showdown Contestants & Teachers		11:30 AM	
	Doors Open	for Spectators	12:00 PM
	Showdown o	of the Legends	12:30 PM
	Prince Tribute	Opening Number	12:30 PM
	IV.	Iini Showdown	
Entry # 1	Let Them Be Little	The Dance Space	12:47 PM
Entry # 2	Over the Rainbow	3'N Motion dance Studio	12:50 PM
Entry # 3	Yellow	Starz Choice Dance Academy	12:53 PM
Entry # 4	Cover Girlz	Debbie's Dance Company	12:56 PM
	Rule the World	Starz Choice Dance Academy	12:59 PM
	Intermed	liate Petite Showdown	
Entry # 5	Open Hands	Debbie's Dance Company	1:04 PM
Entry # 6	Monster	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	1:07 PM
Entry # 7	99 Red Balloons	3'N Motion dance Studio	1:10 PM
	Or Whatever	Debbie's Dance Company	1:13 PM
	Do What We Want	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	1:16 PM
	Stereotypes	Debbie's Dance Company	1:19 PM
Entry # 8	Doin It	The Dance Space	1:22 PM
Entry # 9	Lost Boy	Starz Choice Dance Academy	1:25 PM
Entry # 10	# Selfie	Debbie's Dance Company	1:28 PM
· ·	Amazing Grace	Revolutions Dance Company	1:31 PM
	Chandelier	3'N Motion dance Studio	1:34 PM
	Intermed	iate Junior Showdown	
Entry # 11	Crank It Up	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	1:39 PM
Entry # 12	- Valhalla	Edge Dance Studios	1:42 PM
Entry # 13	Tied Up	Debbie's Dance Company	1:45 PM
-	Tethered	Debbie's Dance Company	1:48 PM
	I Will Be	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	1:51 PM
	I Parted, You Parted	Debbie's Dance Company	1:54 PM
Entry # 14	Get Him Out	The Dance Space	1:57 PM
Entry # 15	Dive into the Pool	Starz Choice Dance Academy	2:00 PM
Entry # 16	Welcome To The Jungle	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	2:04 PM
	Advanced P	etite / Junior Showdown	
	Pitch Black	Dance Attack	2:10 PM
	Come by Fire	3'N Motion dance Studio	2:13 PM
Entry # 17	The Women	Revolutions Dance Company	2:16 PM
Entry # 18	House of Love	3'N Motion dance Studio	2:19 PM
Entry # 19	All That Jazz	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	2:22 PM
Entry # 20	Read All About It	Edge Dance Studios	2:25 PM
Entry # 21	No One Would Riot For Less	The Dance Space	2:28 PM
Entry # 22	Not About Angels	Starz Choice Dance Academy	2:31 PM
		Break	

Intermediate Teen / Senior Showdown

Entry # 23	Dancing Thru the Decades	3'N Motion dance Studio	2:51 PM
Entry # 24	Confident	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	2:57 PM
Entry # 25	Bang	The Dance Space	3:00 PM
Entry # 26	Emergency	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	3:03 PM
Entry # 27	Hurt	Debbie's Dance Company	3:06 PM
Entry # 28	Speaking French	Starz Choice Dance Academy	3:09 PM
	Advar	nced Teen Showdown	
Entry # 29	Big Top	Edge Dance Studios	3:22 PM
Entry # 30	The Last Supper	Revolutions Dance Company	3:28 PM
Entry # 31	Brutal Hearts	3'N Motion dance Studio	3:31 PM
Entry # 32	Black Magic Woman	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	3:34 PM
Entry # 33	For My Help	Debbie's Dance Company	3:37 PM
Entry # 34	Almost Lover	Starz Choice Dance Academy	3:40 PM
Entry # 35	Sacrifice	The Dance Space	3:43 PM
	In My Arms	3'N Motion dance Studio	3:46 PM
	Lips are Movin'	Starz Choice Dance Academy	3:49 PM
	Better When I'm Dancing	Edge Dance Studios	3:52 PM
	What Sound	Debbie's Dance Company	3:55 PM
	Here	3'N Motion dance Studio	3:58 PM
Entry # 36	Smooth Criminal	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	4:01 PM
Entry # 37	Break The Silence	Debbie's Dance Company	4:04 PM
Entry # 38	Roses	Maple Academy of Dance Inc.	4:07 PM
Entry # 39	Out of Time	3'N Motion dance Studio	4:10 PM
Entry # 40	Bound By Sin	Revolutions Dance Company	4:13 PM

Showdown of the Legends Awards